(1) Within one hundred (100) feet of the property line of a residential dwelling any time;  

(2) Within three hundred (300) feet of the property line of a residential dwelling between 9:00 p.m. and 
7:00 a.m.; 

(3) If the outdoor vendor sells or attempts to sell food, within Within one hundred seventy-five (175) feet 
of the property line of property occupied by any business restaurant or similar establishment that sells 
or offers food, other than an another outdoor vendor or mobile food establishment, offering prepared 
food for sale to the public while such business is open to the public;

[...]

Outdoor vendors and mobile food establishments shall not operate:  

(1) Within one hundred (100) feet of the property line of a residential dwelling any time;  

(2) Within three hundred (300) feet of the property line of a residential dwelling between 9:00 p.m. and 
7:00 a.m.;  

(3) Within one hundred seventy-five (175) feet of the property line of property occupied by any restaurant 
or similar establishment that sells or offers food, other than another outdoor vendor or mobile food 
establishment; or  

(4) If the outdoor vendor sells or attempts to sell food, within three hundred (300) feet of a school during